
 
 
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #2016 PM Route 

 
Bus # Time In Stop 
2016 2:20 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2016 2:30 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2016 2:45 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2016 2:52 PM High St. @ Cherry St. 
2016 2:53 PM High St. @ Wirick St. 
2016 2:54 PM N. Wirick St. (Creative Moments Learning Center) 
2016 2:56 PM Cypress St. @ Mamie Scott 
2016 2:58 PM Chestnut St. @ N. Waukeenah St. 
2016 3:00 PM Florida Ave. @ Carolina St. 
2016 3:01 PM Carolina St. @ Georgia Ave. 
2016 3:02 PM Georgia Ave. @ Mississippi St. 
2016 3:02 PM Mississippi St. @ Tennessee Ave. 
2016 3:04 PM 120 Fountain Dr. 
2016 3:05 PM S. Jefferson @ Georgia St. 
2016 3:08 PM 210 W. Washington St. 
2016 3:09 PM 555 S. Mulberry St. 
2016 3:12 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 

 

Bus Driver: Veronica Murray 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


